Concours Interne 2
La Chaux-de-Fonds, 20.2.2025

Epreuve 9
20.02.2025 - 19:00

Messieurs, 200m Libre

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang

SCHMIDT, Jonathan
SURDEZ, Nolan
ERARD, Mathis
GAUTSCHI, Nils
SESTER, Alain

agprwbhPE

AN

08
10
14
12
56

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
CN La Chaux-de-Fonds

Temps Pts

2:08.29 464
2:22.02 342
2:40.69 236
2:40.82 235
2:55.39 181

50m

28.47
31.57
36.68
36.80
38.96

100m

32.31
36.41
41.63
41.84
43.00

150m

33.58
37.49
42.29
42.59
46.42

200m

33.93
36.55
40.09
39.59
47.01

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Club de Natation La Chaux-de-Fonds
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